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AMARILIS JASMINE AND IRIS
DECK-MOUNT BATH FILLER

MODEL NUMBERS
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Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

Handles See Amarilis Jasmine & Iris Handles in Section E
Spout Parts Iris Spout less Hand Shower Version

Iris Spout for Hand Shower Version
Jasmine Spout less Hand Shower Ver.
Jasmine Spout for Hand Shower Ver.
Iris Spout Escutcheon
Iris Spout Rubber Ring
Jasmine Spout Escutcheon
Jasmine Spout Rubber Ring
Decorative Ring
Cartridge
Cartridge Seal Kit
Shank Mounting Kit
Shank Sleeve Kit
Shank Kit
Button and Screw Set
Stream Straightener
Transfer Rod Assembly - Iris
Transfer Rod Assembly - Jasmine
Transfer Seal Kit
Tube and Tee Assembly
Valve Coupling Kit
Coupling
Coupling for Transfer
Valve Escutcheon Kit
Valve Mounting Kit
Hand Shower Holder Kit
Hand Shower
Hand Shower Hose
Hand Shower Seal Kit
Transfer Rod (Jasmine less Spray)
Hose Kit 

066138-YYY0A
066139-YYY0A
066140-YYY0A
066141-YYY0A
909718-YYY0A
911708-0070A
909719-YYY0A
911897-0070A
066119-YYY0A
028610-0070A
030741-0070A
030274-0070A
030275-0070A
012668-0070A
066142-YYY0A
028678-0070A
066143-YYY0A
066144-YYY0A
030278-0070A
028679-0070A
012078-0070A
028698-0070A
028699-0070A
030257-YYY0A
030258-0070A
028664-YYY0A
077084-YYY0A
028667-YYY0A
033760-0070A
066145-YYY0A
051343-0070A
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    Indicated parts available in "299" Mixage (Chrome/Polished Brass) finish.     Available in "002" Chome finish only.
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Faucet Parts

CHROME 002
WHITE 020
BLK. NICKEL/BRASS     062
BACK SMITH (PVD) 078
POLISHED BRASS 099
SATIN/CHROME 221
SATIN 295
SATIN/BRASS 297
CHROME/BRASS 299


